
For the calendar year 2007, or

fi scal year beginning                                          and ending                                         .

2007
Credit for Water Conservation Systems

Attach to your return

Part I Credit
 1 Amount of credit for taxable year 2007 shown on the Arizona Department of Revenue Individual

Income Tax Credit Certifi cation for Installation of a Water Conservation System ..................................... 1

Part II Available Credit Carryover
Since 2007 is the fi rst year for this credit, do not use lines 2 through 7 when completing the 2007
Arizona Form 339.

(a)
Taxable Year

from which you are
carrying the credit

(b)

Original
Credit Amount

(c)

Amount
Previously Used

(d)

Available Carryover:
Subtract column (c) from column (b).

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7 TOTAL AVAILABLE CARRYOVER FOR 2007 WILL BE ZERO

Part III Total Available Credit
 8 Current year’s credit:  Enter the amount from Part I, line 1. ....................................................................... 8

 9 Available credit carryover from line 7, column (d) ...................................................................................... 9

 10 Total Available Credit:  Add line 8 and line 9, and enter the total here and also on Form 301, line 23 .... 10
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